
SORTED BY BASE BID

BIDDER BASE BASE & BASE & BASE &

BID ALT A ALT B ALT A&B

NES Corp. $230,817.88 $286,717.88 $298,577.88 $354,477.88

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $243,293.05 $295,343.05 $290,693.05 $342,743.05

Burton Scot Contractors, LLC $254,176.00 $315,901.00 $292,984.00 $354,709.00

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $274,363.25 $334,113.25 $326,423.25 $386,173.25

The Vallejo Company, Inc. $278,483.05 $354,383.05 $318,153.05 $394,053.05

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. $314,915.00 $363,365.00 $389,515.00 $437,965.00

ALTERNATES ALT A ALT B

Bell Street 

Repairs
Sewer Repairs

NES Corp. $55,900.00 $67,760.00

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $52,050.00 $47,400.00

Burton Scot Contractors, LLC $61,725.00 $38,808.00

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $59,750.00 $52,060.00

The Vallejo Company, Inc. $75,900.00 $39,670.00

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. $48,450.00 $74,600.00

2020 ROAD PROGRAM

VILLAGE OF CHAGRIN FALLS

PROJECT NO. 200255



2020 Road Program
Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: July 16, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
Project No. 200255

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

NES Corp.1
18031 Claridon Troy Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.2
17290 Munn Rd.

Phone number: (440) 543-2253
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Burton Scot Contractors LLC3
11330 Kinsman Road

Phone number: (440) 564-1011
Newbury, OH 44065

Ronyak Paving, Inc.4
14376 N. Cheshire St.

Phone number: (440) 834-1988
Burton, OH 44021

The Vallejo Company, Inc.5
4000 Brookpark Road

Phone number: (216) 741-3933
Cleveland, OH 44134

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A6
124 Darrow Road

Phone number: (330) 733-9101
Akron, OH 44305
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2020 Road Program
Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: July 16, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
Project No. 200255

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

NES Corp. $230,817.88  1.
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $243,293.05  2.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $254,176.00  3.
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $274,363.25  4.
The Vallejo Company, Inc. $278,483.05  5.
Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $314,915.00  6.
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2020 Road Program
Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: July 16, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A - Bell Street Repairs
Project No. 200255

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $48,450.00  1.
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $52,050.00  2.
NES Corp. $55,900.00  3.
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $59,750.00  4.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $61,725.00  5.
The Vallejo Company, Inc. $75,900.00  6.
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2020 Road Program
Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: July 16, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate B - Sewer Repairs
Project No. 200255

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $38,808.00  1.
The Vallejo Company, Inc. $39,670.00  2.
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $47,400.00  3.
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $52,060.00  4.
NES Corp. $67,760.00  5.
Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $74,600.00  6.

July 17, 2020 Page   1
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